CH \$290.00 8834070

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM732980

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GREEN ROCK INVESTMENT FUND II LLC		05/27/2022	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STIIIZY, LLC
Street Address:	728 E Commercial St.
City:	Los Angeles
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90012
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88340707	BIIIG
Serial Number:	87926437	BIIIT
Serial Number:	88165502	III
Serial Number:	88340867	INFLUENCE ? INSPIRE ? INNOVATE
Serial Number:	87880145	LIIIFE
Serial Number:	87864816	LIIIT
Serial Number:	88219628	STAY STIIIZY
Registration Number:	5710734	STIIIZY
Registration Number:	5768594	STIIIZY
Serial Number:	90210374	STIIIZY
Serial Number:	88284742	STIIIZY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8167531000

Email: jwillard@polsinelli.com

Correspondent Name: Joy Willard

Address Line 1: 900 W. 48th Place, Suite 900

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007745 FRAME: 0224

900699180

as City, MISSOURI 64112
111139-714134
Joy Willard, Paralegal
/Joy Willard/
06/07/2022
•
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page1.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page2.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page3.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page4.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page5.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page6.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page7.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page8.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page9.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page10.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page11.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page12.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page13.tif
STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page14.tif
STIIIZY_LLC) Executed-c#page15.tif

source=Green Rock- TM Termination (STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page16.tif source=Green Rock- TM Termination (STIIIZY_ LLC) Executed-c#page17.tif

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL

WHEREAS, STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company (the "**Grantor**"), is the owner of record of the trademarks, applications and trademark licenses listed on the attached <u>Schedule 1</u> (collectively, the "**Trademark Collateral**");

WHEREAS, the Grantor entered into that certain Trademark Security Agreement dated as of January 22, 2021 (the "**Trademark Security Agreement**"), between the Grantor and Green Rock Investment Fund II LLC, a California limited liability company ("**Secured Party**"), a true and correct copy of which was recorded by the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 3, 2021, at Reel 7179, Frame 0306; and

WHEREAS, the Secured Party desires to release its security interest in the Trademark Collateral and terminate the Trademark Security Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Secured Party hereby:

- 1. releases and reassigns to the Grantor any and all liens, security interests, right, title and interest of Secured Party pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement in the Trademark Collateral more fully described on <u>Schedule 1</u>, without recourse or representation or warranty, express or implied; and
- 2. authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to note and record the existence of the release hereby given.

83503843.2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has caused this Termination of Security Interest in Trademark Collateral to be signed by its duly authorized representative as of May 27, 2022.

Secured Party:

Green Rock Investment Fund II LLC

Name: Cindy Huang

Title: Manager

REEL: 007745 FRAME: 0227

Schedule 1

to

Termination of Security Interest in Trademark Collateral

Trademark Registrations

See attached.

Intellectual Property Licenses

- 1. AMENDED AND RESTATED NON-EXCLUSIVE LICENSE AGREEMENT Marketing and Retail Sales Master IP agreement in connection with use of the STIIIZY IP and other IP controlled by STIIIZY
 - a. Effective as of December 1, 2020
 - b. By and between STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Licensor"), and J Stone, LLC ("Licensee")
- 2. NON-EXCLUSIVE LICENSE AGREEMENT Wholesale IP rights granted to Ironworks in connection with the production and distribution of STIIIZY and other IP controlled by STIIIZY.
 - a. Effective as of July 1, 2019
 - b. By and between STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Licensor"), and Ironworks Collective, Inc., a California corporation ("Licensee")
- 3. NON-EXCLUSIVE LICENSE AGREEMENT Master License Agreement transferring all rights and interest to STIIIZY LLC.
 - a. Effective as of July 1, 2019
 - b. By and between STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Licensee"), and FXO Corporation ("Licensor")
- 4. NON-EXCLUSIVE LICENSE AGREEMENT Master License Agreement transferring all rights and interest to STIIIZY LLC.
 - a. Effective as of July 1, 2019
 - b. By and between STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Licensee"), and Palmas LLC ("Licensor")
- 5. NON-EXCLUSIVE LICENSE AGREEMENT Master License Agreement transferring all rights and interest to STIIIZY LLC.
 - a. Effective as of July 1, 2019
 - b. By and between STIIIZY, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Licensee"), and Telio LLC ("Licensor")

83503843.2

Brazil	Brazil	Australia	Australia	Country Australia
III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY
				linage
Registered/Granted 916557294	Registered/Granted 916557235	Registered/Granted 1984117	Registered/Granted 1984132	Registered/Granted 1984126
916557294	916557235	1984117	1984132	Asys Աևանես 1984126
01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/21/2019	01/21/2019	01/21/2019
916557294	916557235	1984117	1984132	1984126
10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/21/2019	07/01/2020	Registares 06/29/2020
Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
09	05	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44

Brazil	Brazil							
STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)				
Registered/Granted 916556409	Registered/Granted 916556565	Registered/Granted 916555950	Registered/Granted 916555801	Registered/Granted 916556662	Registered/Granted 916557421	Registered/Granted 916557391	Registered/Granted 916557359	Abandoned
916556409	916556565	916555950	916555801	916556662	916557421	916557391	916557359	916557332
01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019
916556409	916556565	916555950	916555801	916556662	916557421	916557391	916557359	
10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	
Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiizy LLC	Stiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC				
30	25	09	05		35	34	30	25

Chile	Chile	Chile	Canada	Canada	Canada	Brazil						
STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY
Registered/Granted 1311669	Registered/Granted 1311668	Registered/Granted 1311666	Pending	Pending	Pending	Registered/Granted 916557090	Registered/Granted 916557065	Registered/Granted 916557030	Registered/Granted 916557006	Registered/Granted 916556905	Registered/Granted 916556824	Registered/Granted 916556727
1311669	1311668	1311666	1924375	1935120	1927684	916557090	916557065	916557030	916557006	916556905	916556824	916556727
01/10/2019	01/10/2019	01/10/2019	10/10/2018	12/10/2018	10/29/2018	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019	01/11/2019
1309228	1309227	1311446				916557090	916557065	916557030	916557006	916556905	916556824	916556727
11/04/2019	11/04/2019	12/04/2019				10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019	10/15/2019
Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC
05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44	03, 05, 09, 10, 14, 16, 18, 21, 25, 28, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40, 44	03, 05, 09, 10, 14, 16, 18, 21, 25, 28, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40, 44	03, 05, 09, 10, 14, 16, 21, 28, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40, 44	35	34	30	25	09	05	34

China	China	China	China	China	China	China
STIIIZY & Design	STAY STIIIZY	LIIT	LIIIL	III (DEVICE)	ВШТ	BIIIG
Registered/Granted 31801482	Registered/Granted 35220167	Published	Published	Published	Registered/Granted 40937987	Registered/Granted 40937988
31801482	35220167	40937985	40937986	34317689	40937987	40937988
06/25/2018	12/11/2018	09/10/2019	09/10/2019	10/29/2018	09/10/2019	09/10/2019
31801482	35220167				40937987	40937988
03/20/2019	08/07/2019				04/28/2020	04/28/2020
Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
34	01, 03, 05, 09, 10, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 34	01, 03, 05, 09, 10, 16, 18, 24, 28, 30, 34, 35	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35

Colombia	Colombia	Colombia	Colombia	China	China
				9.40	
STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	Adidas A LLC (III (25)	STIIIZY I series)	STIIIZY
	YZIII	CE)	Adidas AG v. STIIIZY LLC (III (DEVICE), CI. 25)	STIIIZY Logo (artwork series)	STIIIZY (Stylized)
			Ω Χ		
			8 7		ST
Register	Register	Opposed	Opposed	Registe	Registe
Registered/Granted SD20190002544	Registered/Granted SD20190002535	٥	d.	Registered/Granted	Registered/Granted 33515088
SD2019	SD2019	SD2019			335150
)0002544)0002535	SD20190002552			88
01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019		11/14/2018	09/14/2018
		2019			
662625	663647			2018F00 6	33515088
				067316	
09/15/2020	09/28/2020			2018F0067316 12/06/2018 6	10/07/2019
Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC		Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
0	Ċ	Ö		C	
05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44	25		01, 03, 05, 09, 10, 16, 18, 24, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35
, 25, , 35,	, 25, , 35,	, 44 , 44			, 05, , 16, , 25, , 34,

Indonesia	Indonesia	European Union	European Union	European Union	European Union
III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)
Registered/Granted DID2019002428	Registered/Granted DID2019002426	Registered/Granted 018053617	Registered/Granted 017966507	Registered/Granted 017998925	Abandoned
DID2019002428	DID2019002426	018053617	017966507	017998925	017975928
01/16/2019	01/16/2019	04/18/2019	10/10/2018	12/11/2018	10/29/2018
IDM000783661 07/15/2020	IDM000734570 05/17/2020	018053617	017966507	017998925	
07/15/2020	05/17/2020	10/03/2019	05/08/2019	04/29/2019	
Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
09	05	05, 09, 25, 29, 30, 34, 35, 44			

Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia
STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)	III (DEVICE)				
Registered/Granted DID2019002431	Registered/Granted DID2019002419	Registered/Granted DID2019002438	Registered/Granted DID2019002430	Registered/Granted DID2019002437	Published	Registered/Granted DID2019002440	Registered/Granted DID2019002445	Withdrawn
DID2019002431	DID2019002419	DID2019002438	DID2019002430	DID2019002437	JID2019002436	DID2019002440	DID2019002445	DID2019002439
01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019
IDM000734283 05/16/2020	IDM000734288 05/16/2020	IDM000783537 07/15/2020	IDM000783578 07/15/2020	IDM000783594 07/15/2020		IDM000734389 05/16/2020	IDM000783617 07/15/2020	
05/16/2020	05/16/2020	07/15/2020	07/15/2020	07/15/2020		05/16/2020	07/15/2020	
Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC				
34	30	25	09	05	35	34	30	25

Japan	Japan	Japan	Jamaica	Jamaica	Jamaica	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia
STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY
			!			` *						
Registered/Granted 2019496	Registered/Granted 2019500	Registered/Granted 2019501	Registered/Granted 076673	Registered/Granted 076672	Registered/Granted 076671	Published	Registered/Granted DID2019002414	Registered/Granted DID2019002433	Registered/Granted DID2019002432	Registered/Granted DID2019002422	Registered/Granted DID2019002420	Published
2019496	2019500	2019501	076673	076672	076671	JID2019002415	DID2019002414	DID2019002433	DID2019002432	DID2019002422	DID2019002420	JID2019002417
01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019	01/16/2019
6244618	6244619	6244620	76673	76672	76671		IDM000706820	IDM000783447 07/15/2020	IDM000731044 05/16/2020	IDM000783479 07/15/2020	IDM000783507 07/15/2020	
04/10/2020	04/10/2020	04/10/2020	01/15/2020	01/15/2020	01/15/2020		06820 05/13/2020	07/15/2020	05/16/2020	07/15/2020	07/15/2020	
Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC
05, 09, 16, 18, 25, 30, 34, 35	05, 09, 16, 18, 25, 30, 34, 35	05, 09, 16, 18, 25, 30, 34, 35	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 25, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40,	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 25, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40,	03, 05, 09, 16, 18, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35, 40, 44	35	34	30	25	09	05	35

Мехісо	Мехісо	Mexico	Mexico	Mexico	Mexico	Mexico	Korea, Republic of	Korea, Republic of	Korea, Republic of
STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)
Registered/Granted 2415244	Refused	Refused	Refused	Refused	Registered/Granted 2415237	Refused	Allowed	Allowed	Registered/Granted 4020190002813
2415244	2415242	2415241	2415239	2415238	2415237	2415235	4020190002811	4020190002812	4020190002813
09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019
2172712					2172709				401616561
11/17/2020					11/17/2020				06/17/2020
Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
25	05	35	34	31	25	05	05, 30, 34, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44

Peru	Peru	Peru	Мехісо	Mexico	Mexico
STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY (Stylized)
Registered/Granted 780355	Registered/Granted 780354	Registered/Granted 780353	Refused	Refused	Refused
780355	780354	780353	2415248	2415247	2415246
01/07/2019	01/07/2019	01/07/2019	09/02/2020	09/02/2020	09/02/2020
00022976	00022942	00022975			
03/01/2019	02/28/2019	03/01/2019			
Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44	35	34	31

Thailand	Taiwan, Province of China	Taiwan, Province of China	Taiwan, Province of China	Taiwan, Province of China	Philippines	Philippines	Philippines
STAY STIIIZY	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	III (DEVICE)
					I		
Allowed	Registered/Granted 108068371	Registered/Granted 108001344	Registered/Granted 108001345	Abandoned	Registered/Granted 4201900000406	Registered/Granted 4201900000407	Registered/Granted 4201900000408
190106131	108068371	108001344	108001345	108001346	4201900000406	4201900000407	4201900000408
02/11/2019	10/18/2019	01/08/2019	01/08/2019	01/08/2019	01/08/2019	01/08/2019	01/08/2019
	02077072	02012637	02012638		420190000040 6	420190000040 07/14/2019 7	420190000040 8
	08/01/2020	09/16/2019	09/16/2019		07/25/2019	07/14/2019	10/03/2019
Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC
05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 30, 34, 35, 44			

United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	Thailand	Thailand
INFLUENCE INSPIRE INNOVATE	III (DEVICE)		I HEART EDIBLES	BIIIT	BIIIG		adidas AG, adidas America, Inc., adidas International Marketing BV v STIIIZY LLC (III (DEVICE), Cl. 25, 34)	STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY
		4 888 %							
Allowed	Allowed	Abandoned	Abandoned	Allowed	Allowed	Terminated	Terminated	Allowed	Allowed
88/340867	88/165502	88/028578	88/028580	87/926437	88/340707			190106132	190106130
03/14/2019	10/23/2018	07/06/2018	07/06/2018	05/17/2018	03/14/2019			02/11/2019	02/11/2019
Stiiizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC		Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
09, 16, 18, 25, 34	ω 4	30	30	25, 34	09, 16, 18, 25, 34		25, 34	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35, 44

US- California STIIIZY	US- California LIIIT	US- California	US- California III (DEVICE	US- California BLAZE	US- California	United States	United States
STIIIZY	LIIIT	INFLUENCE INSPIRE INNOVATE	III (DEVICE)	BLAZE	BIIIG	STIIZY LLC v. Dr Vape Group LLC (STIIZY, CI. 25)	Jockey International, Inc. v. STIIIZY LLC (LIIIFE, Cl. 25) LIIIFE LIIIT STAY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY STIIIZY
. 1							
Registered/Granted 300963	Registered/Granted 302235	Registered/Granted 306557	Registered/Granted 304891	Registered/Granted 02004409	Registered/Granted 306558	Closed	Terminated
300963	302235	306557	304891	02004409	306558		87/880145 87/864816 88/219628 87/619129 88/165312 90/210374 88/284742
04/04/2018	04/24/2018	03/21/2019	10/29/2018	02/26/2020	03/21/2019		04/17/2018 04/05/2018 04/05/2018 12/06/2018 09/22/2017 10/23/2018 09/25/2020 01/31/2019
300963	302235	306557	304891	02004409	306558		5710734 5768594 6161216
04/04/2018	05/18/2018	03/28/2019	10/29/2018	02/26/2020	03/21/2019		03/26/2019 06/04/2019 09/29/2020
Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC		Stilizy LLC
05, 34	05, 34	05, 34	05, 34	35, 39	34	25	25 25, 34 25, 34 09, 16, 18, 25, 34 25, 34 34 34

Viet Nam	Viet Nam	Viet Nam		US- Washington	US- Washington	Washington	shington	Nevada	US- Nevada	US- Nevada
STIIIZY (Stylized)	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	STIIIZY	STAY STIIIZY	INFLUENCE INSPIRE	II (DEVICE)		STIIIZY	INFLUENCE INSPIRE	III (DEVICE)
							8			
Pending	Pending	Pending	Registered/Granted 1079314	Abandoned	Registered/Granted 1079425	Registered/Granted 10/90/26	I Selection Clariford To 19000	Registered/Granted 2019020479195	Registered/Granted 2019022069677	Registered/Granted 2019020479084
4201901699	4201901698	4201901700	1079314	1079141	1079425	10/9026	1079000	20190204/9195	2019022069677	2019020479084
01/14/2019	01/14/2019	01/14/2019	02/21/2019	12/13/2018	03/25/2019	17/01/2018	00/20/20	05/09/2019	05/22/2019	05/09/2019
			1079314		1079425	9208/01	0 000	1070866 00/33/3010	C20190522058 05/22/2019 0	9 05/09/2019
			02/21/2019		03/27/2019	04/23/2019	09/20/20	05/09/2019	05/22/2019	05/09/2019
Stilizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	Stiiizy LLC	SIIIZY EEC	Ouncy LLO	Still C	Stilizy LLC	Stilizy LLC
05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35	05, 09, 25, 30, 34, 35	05, 34	05, 34	05, 34	სე. ა4	2 4	50	50	50

RECORDED: 06/07/2022